
Semester: WS 2008/2009

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

Konzepte und
Organisationsformen
sozialpädagogischen
Handelns; Gruppe A
(Wallisch) MS12/015

Theoretische Grundlagen
der Sozialpädagogik
(Wallisch) M3/126N

Theoretische Grundlagen
der Sozialpädagogik
(nur 26.1.)

(Wallisch) M3/K19N

Di

Vorbereitung berufliches
Praktikum: Einführung in
Arbeitsfeld, Instututionen,
Methodik
(Wallisch) SG14/ Festsaal

Mi

Vertiefende Theorieanalyse
und
wissenschaftstheoretische
Grundlagen
(Wallisch) M3/016

Sozialpädagogische Theorien
und Forschungsmethoden
(Vornholt) U5/122

Kolloquium zur
Vorbereitung einer wiss.
Arbeit (BA, ZA, DA)
(Wallisch) SG14/1.11

Do Fr

Stand: Sonntag, 06 Juli 2025 02:24:44


